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200001040000
02531

01/04/2000
01:33:14 PM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MERRILL,
RICHARD
MARK

199403070000
73251

200001040000
02541

01/04/2000
01:33:16 PM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FIELDS, GARY
L

199810020003
84371

200001040000
02751

01/04/2000
02:03:12 PM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199906300002
73281

200001040000
02741

01/04/2000
02:03:11 PM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199907020002
78901

200001040000
02761

01/04/2000
02:03:14 PM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199906300002
75101

200001050000
04721

01/05/2000
10:44:21 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LAUGHERY,
WALTER H JR

199908090003
32161

200001110000
11081

01/11/2000
09:54:22 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ARNOLD,
JEFFERY G

199811120004
49181

200003030000
66911

03/03/2000
09:08:56 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRWIDE
HOME LOANS
INC

199911080004
57271

200003030000
67101

03/03/2000
09:27:40 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES COLLIER,
KENNETH L

199811200004
62661

200003060000
69231

03/06/2000
07:59:27 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SOUTHMARK
BUILDERS INC

199906300002
74831

200003060000
70111

03/06/2000
09:53:04 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

199912210005
14121

200003060000
70101

03/06/2000
09:51:56 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

199912010004
84971

200002070000
38591

02/07/2000
11:16:53 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DUNAWAY,
TIMOTHY W

199605060001
46551

200003080000
73791

03/08/2000
09:28:00 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199910130004
24581



200003090000
74741

03/09/2000
09:42:24 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199910270004
41341

200002080000
40341

02/08/2000
09:50:21 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LARRYS
MANUFACTUR
ED HOMES
INC

200003090000
74821

03/09/2000
09:46:21 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199910040004
11841

200002110000
43601

02/11/2000
08:50:26 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199908020003
19971

200003280000
98081

03/28/2000
09:22:42 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES COALES
BRANCH LLC

199901120000
15691

200003230000
91581

03/23/2000
09:27:24 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
OUTLET INC

199911010004
48711

200003240000
94251

03/24/2000
09:49:54 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ARMSTRONG,
RONALD

199712180004
10851

200003240000
94241

03/24/2000
09:48:41 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WHORTON,
LARA B

199805150001
78991

200004030001
06291

04/03/2000
09:28:35 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

199912210005
13961

200004030001
06391

04/03/2000
09:46:11 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET 199907150002
96211

200004030001
06421

04/03/2000
09:48:06 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

200002010000
31891

200004030001
06411

04/03/2000
09:47:32 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200002070000
37711

200004030001
06431

04/03/2000
09:48:33 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

200002010000
31911

200004030001
06441

04/03/2000
09:49:44 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

200001250000
25741

200004030001
06711

04/03/2000
10:18:18 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

199912200005
11111

200004030001
06841

04/03/2000
10:29:40 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

199911150004
66151


