Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200001040000 02531	01/04/2000 01:33:14 PM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MERRILL, RICHARD MARK					199403070000 73251	Description
200001040000 02541	01/04/2000 01:33:16 PM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FIELDS, GARY L					199810020003 84371	
200001040000 02751	01/04/2000 02:03:12 PM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199906300002 73281	
200001040000 02741	01/04/2000 02:03:11 PM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199907020002 78901	
200001040000 02761	01/04/2000 02:03:14 PM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199906300002 75101	
200001050000 04721	01/05/2000 10:44:21 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LAUGHERY, WALTER H JR					199908090003 32161	
200001110000 11081	01/11/2000 09:54:22 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ARNOLD, JEFFERY G					199811120004 49181	
200003030000 66911	03/03/2000 09:08:56 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRWIDE HOME LOANS INC					199911080004 57271	
200003030000 67101	03/03/2000 09:27:40 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	COLLIER, KENNETH L					199811200004 62661	
200003060000 69231	03/06/2000 07:59:27 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SOUTHMARK BUILDERS INC					199906300002 74831	
200003060000 70111	03/06/2000 09:53:04 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					199912210005 14121	
200003060000 70101	03/06/2000 09:51:56 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					199912010004 84971	
200002070000 38591	02/07/2000 11:16:53 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DUNAWAY, TIMOTHY W					199605060001 46551	
200003080000 73791	03/08/2000 09:28:00 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199910130004 24581	

200003090000 74741	03/09/2000 09:42:24 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			199910270004 41341	
200002080000 40341	02/08/2000 09:50:21 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LARRYS MANUFACTUR ED HOMES INC				
200003090000 74821	03/09/2000 09:46:21 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			199910040004 11841	
200002110000 43601	02/11/2000 08:50:26 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			199908020003 19971	
200003280000 98081	03/28/2000 09:22:42 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	COALES BRANCH LLC			199901120000 15691	
200003230000 91581	03/23/2000 09:27:24 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE OUTLET INC			199911010004 48711	
200003240000 94251	03/24/2000 09:49:54 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ARMSTRONG, RONALD			199712180004 10851	
200003240000 94241	03/24/2000 09:48:41 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WHORTON, LARA B			199805150001 78991	
200004030001 06291	04/03/2000 09:28:35 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC			199912210005 13961	
200004030001 06391	04/03/2000 09:46:11 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET			199907150002 96211	
200004030001 06421	04/03/2000 09:48:06 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC			200002010000 31891	
200004030001 06411	04/03/2000 09:47:32 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC			200002070000 37711	
200004030001 06431	04/03/2000 09:48:33 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC			200002010000 31911	
200004030001 06441	04/03/2000 09:49:44 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC			200001250000 25741	
200004030001 06711	04/03/2000 10:18:18 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC			199912200005 11111	
200004030001 06841	04/03/2000 10:29:40 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC			199911150004 66151	